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EVENING LECTURES
FRIDAY, 21 NOVEMBER 2014

16:00

16:30

17:30

18:00

19:00

19:30

Prof. Jochem Kahl (Freie Universitit Berlin,
SFB 980)

Introduction: From the New Kingdom to the Saite
Period and beyond

Prof. Wolfgang Schenkel (Tiibingen
Universitit, Agyptologie)

Wie klassisch ist die Sprache des GrofSen
Horusmythos von Edfu?

Talk discussion

Dr. Elsa Rickal (Louvre Museum, Department
of Egyptian Antiquities)

Looking for intertextuality in New Kingdom
biographical texts

Talk discussion

Workshop guests dinner

WORKSHOP LECTURES
SATURDAY, 22 NOVEMBER 2014

10:00

10:30

Prof. Jochem Kahl/MA Michaela Engert/Dr
Antonio J. Morales (Freie Universitit Berlin,
SFB 980)

Welcome: The SFB project, its Egyptological
division and the present workshop

Prof. Susanne Bickel (Basel Universitit,
Fachbereich Agyptologie)
A Heliopolitan tomb between old and new

11:30

11:45

12:45

13:45

15:00

16:00

17:00

17:30

18:30

19:00

Pause: coffee break

Dr. Ramadan Hussein (Tibingen Universitt,
Humboldt Foundation Fellow)

Text transmission or text reproduction? On the
materiality of some Saite copies of Pyramid Texts
spells

Dr. Antonio J. Morales (Freie Universitit Berlin,
SFB 980)

Accords and disparities in the Pyramid Text
repertoires of the Late Period

Pause: lunch break

PD Dr. Alexandra von Lieven (Freie Universitat
Berlin/ Miinster Universitat)

From Heni to Heter — the Egyptian classical sky
picture through the ages

MA Svenja Giilden (Mainz Universitit,
Agyptologie)

Die sog. saitische Rezension des Altdgyptischen
Totenbuches — Neugestaltung eines funerdren
Textcorpus

Pause: coffee break

Dr. Ines Kéhler (Sdchsische Akademie zu
Leipzig, Altdgyptisches Worterbuch)
Wissenschaften in Bewegung(?) am Beispiel
medizinischer Texte

Discussion session

Workshop guests dinner

SUNDAY, 23 NOVEMBER 2014

10:00

11:00

11:15

12:15

13:15

14:00

14:30

Prof. Elena Pischikova (South Asasif
Conservation Project)

Old Kingdom impact on Kushite temple-tombs:
case study of the tomb of Karakhamun (TT 223)

Pause: coffee break

MA Michaela Engert (Freie Universitat
Berlin, SFB 980)
Prinzipien in der dgyptischen Bildiiberlieferung

Prof. Jochem Kahl (Freie Universitit Berlin,
SFB 980)

Geometric patterns in motion: The ceiling
decoration of Tomb | in Asyut

Discussion session
Prof. Jochem Kahl (Freie Universitit Berlin,
SFB 980)

Concluding remarks

Lunch



